KLUBSKO PRVENSTO GKK

Orario di partenza di sabato 15 settembre 2018 - ordine partenza -

PERCORSO Castello Spessa

ORA TEE

10:00 1 FURLAN
MARINO

10:00 2 MUNIH
MITJA

10:00 3 BARTOL
BORUT
10:00 4 ERZETIC
RADIVOJ
10:00 6 JURCA
BORUT
10:00 7 LORENZI
MAURO

10:00 8 MRZLJAK
BRANKO

10:00 9 DELLA GIUSTINA
DANIELE

10:00 10 PELAN
IZTOK

10:00 11 FERLETIC
DEVID

10:00 12 LOVERCIC
CVETKO

17

26

20

21

20

17

16

PIRJEVEC
STOJAN

KLINEC
BOSTJAN

BOBERA
JANKO

BRATINA
ALES

TROST
NIKO

SALVADOR
GIACOMINO

TITOVETS
ALEKSANDER

KOVACIC
JOZEF

TULISSO
MIRCO

SKOCAJ
JANEZ

CERNOIA
WALTER

GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB CASTELLO DI SPESSA

39

18

28

26

27

20

42

14

30

22

21

FURLAN
MARJETKA

STRUMBELJ
JANEZ

HVALA
ALES

RAVNIKAR TURK
MOJCA

BIZJAK
RUBEN

ZNIDARSIC
ANDREJ

ANDRIC
MLADEN

KRALJ
BOJAN

VALLARINO
EMILIO

SKOCAJ
BOJAN

VODOPIVEC
VALTER

39

19

30

23

40

23

46

18

34

26

24

KIFNAR STRMICNIK

BOJANA

BAJT
TANJA

STRMICNIK
JAKA

HVALIC ERZETIC
BARBARA

LUTMAN JURCA
MAJA

COSLOVICH
CRISTINA

PIRIH
DANIELA

LIPOVSEK
IVAN

PUFIC
IVO

BARBIC
TOMAZ

LALLI
CLAUDIO

54

46

54

32

30

27

23

20

41

31

24




